Concrete Screws
Sizes: Metric
Product Code Product Description Diameter Length
CONSCR07500040 7.5 x 40mm Concrete Screw 7.5mm 40mm
CONSCR07500060 7.5 X 60mm Concrete Screw 7.5mm 60mm
CONSCR07500080 7.5 x 80mm Concrete Screw 7.5mm 80mm
CONSCR07500100 7.5 x 100mm Concrete Screw 7.5mm 100mm
CONSCR07500120 7.5 x 120mm Concrete Screw 7.5mm 120mm
CONSCR07500150 7.5 x 150mm Concrete Screw 7.5mm 150mm
CONSCR07500180 7.5 x 180mm Concrete Screw 7.5mm 180mm
CONSCR07500200 7.5 x 200mm Concrete Screw 7.5mm 200mm
CONTIM07500050 7.5 x 50 Multi-Fix Concrete Screw - ZYP 100 PCS 7.5mm 50mm
CONTIM07500060 7.5 x 60 Multi-Fix Concrete Screw - ZYP 85 PCS 7.5mm 60mm
CONTIM07500070 7.5 x 70 Multi-Fix Concrete Screw - ZYP 75 PCS 7.5mm 70mm
CONTIM07500080 7.5 x 80 Multi-Fix Concrete Screw - ZYP 65 PCS 7.5mm 80mm
CONTIM07500100 7.5 x 100 Multi-Fix Concrete Screw - ZYP 55 PCS 7.5mm 100mm
CONTIM07500120 7.5 x 120 Multi-Fix Concrete Screw - ZYP 45 PCS 7.5mm 120mm
CONTIM07500150 7.5 x 150 Multi-Fix Concrete Screw - ZYP 30 PCS 7.5mm 150mm
CONSCR00000001 Concrete Screw Cover Caps